OP \$40.00 86963793

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM433696 Stylesheet Version v1.2

Stylesheet Version V1.2

	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWIL	L	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Austin Hammesfahr		06/14/2017	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES
Alanna Hammesfahr		06/15/2017	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	International Medical Group, Inc.	
Street Address:	1712 Pioneer Ave STE 2165	
City:	Cheyenne	
State/Country:	WYOMING	
Postal Code:	82001	
Entity Type:	Corporation: WYOMING	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86963793	VILI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 3072014775

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3072014775

Email: Vilivitamins@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: Graham Norris **Address Line 1:** 1712 Pioneer Ave

Address Line 4: Cheyanne, WYOMING 82001

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Graham Norris
SIGNATURE:	/Graham Norris/
DATE SIGNED:	07/04/2017

Total Attachments: 1

source=trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006097 FRAME: 0952

Assignment of Trademark Assignment Record Branch

Whereas (conveying party)		
Austin Hammesfahr and Alanna Har	nmesfahr	
Owns trademark reg	or application <u>no. 86963793.</u>	
Whereas (receiving party)		
International Medical Group, Inc.		
(address) 1712 Pioneer Ave STE 2165	5, Cheyenne, WY, 82001.	
,		
Is desirous of acquiring said registrat		
ViLi – Application Serial No. 8696737	93	
	nsideration, (Assignor) <u>Austin Hammesfahr</u> assigns the entire interest and goodwill of the	
International Medical Group, Inc.		
Name:Alanna Hammesfahr	date: 6/15/17	
Signature: Annihilla		
Name: Austin Hammesfahr	date:	
Signature:	6/1417	

RECORDED: 07/04/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006097 FRAME: 0953